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Feedback has been collected based on the following scale: 

     Rating Description 

1 Consistently did not meet expectations 

2 Often did not meet expectations 

3 Met expectations 

4 Often exceeded expectations 

5 Consistently exceeded expectations 

 

Note:  The feedback survey has been taken by 29 respondents. 

Analytics-32 

 

–Faculty 

1– 2– 3– 4– 5– TOTAL– WEIGHTED 

AVERAGE– – 
Demonstrated a 
thorough 
understanding of 
the subject 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 
0 

6.25% 
2 

18.75% 
6 

75.00% 
24 

  
32 

  
4.69 

– 
Engaged and 
involved the 
students to create 
a great learning 
experience 

0.00% 
0 

3.13% 
1 

6.25% 
2 

25.00% 
8 

65.63% 
21 

  
32 

  
4.53 

– 
Demonstrated an 
openness to 
feedback 

0.00% 
0 

3.13% 
1 

9.38% 
3 

18.75% 
6 

68.75% 
22 

  
32 

  
4.53 

– 
Aligned with 
SOIL’s model of 
Inspired 
Leadership 

3.13% 
1 

3.13% 
1 

6.25% 
2 

25.00% 
8 

62.50% 
20 

  
32 

  
4.41 

– 
Overall 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 
0 

9.38% 
3 

25.00% 
8 

65.63% 
21 

  
32 

  
4.56 

 



  
–Course 

1– 2– 3– 4– 5– TOTAL– WEIGHTED 

AVERAGE– – 
Material used was 
comprehensive, 
relevant 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 
0 

9.38% 
3 

18.75% 
6 

71.88% 
23 

  
32 

  
4.63 

– 
Established an 
appropriate 
balance between 
theory and 
practice 

0.00% 
0 

3.13% 
1 

6.25% 
2 

21.88% 
7 

68.75% 
22 

  
32 

  
4.56 

– 
Taught using 
teaching methods 
and tools that 
were appropriate 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 
0 

9.38% 
3 

21.88% 
7 

68.75% 
22 

  
32 

  
4.59 

– 
Overall 

0.00% 
0 

3.13% 
1 

6.25% 
2 

21.88% 
7 

68.75% 
22 

  
32 

  
4.56 

 

 

 
–Learning 

1– 2– 3– 4– 5– TOTAL– WEIGHTED 
AVERAGE– 

– 
Objectives 
identified were 
periodically 
reviewed 

0.00% 
0 

3.13% 
1 

6.25% 
2 

18.75% 
6 

71.88% 
23 

  
32 

  
4.59 

– 
Objectives were 
met during the 
course 

0.00% 
0 

3.13% 
1 

6.25% 
2 

18.75% 
6 

71.88% 
23 

  
32 

  
4.59 

– 
Assessment 
criteria was clear 
and enhanced 
learning potential 

0.00% 
0 

0.00% 
0 

9.38% 
3 

18.75% 
6 

71.88% 
23 

  
32 

  
4.63 

– 
Overall 

0.00% 
0 

3.13% 
1 

6.25% 
2 

18.75% 
6 

71.88% 
23 

  
32 

  
4.59 

 

 

 

 

 



Marketing/Finance-51 

 
–Faculty 

1– 2– 3– 4– 5– TOTAL– WEIGHTED 
AVERAGE– 

– 
Demonstrated a 
thorough 
understanding of 
the subject 

1.96% 
1 

0.00% 
0 

3.92% 
2 

43.14% 
22 

50.98% 
26 

  
51 

  
4.41 

– 
Engaged and 
involved the 
students to create 
a great learning 
experience 

0.00% 
0 

1.96% 
1 

3.92% 
2 

43.14% 
22 

50.98% 
26 

  
51 

  
4.43 

– 
Demonstrated an 
openness to 
feedback 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

3.92% 
2 

37.25% 
19 

54.90% 
28 

  
51 

  
4.41 

– 
Aligned with 
SOIL’s model of 
Inspired 
Leadership 

0.00% 
0 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

39.22% 
20 

56.86% 
29 

  
51 

  
4.51 

– 
Overall 

0.00% 
0 

3.92% 
2 

1.96% 
1 

41.18% 
21 

52.94% 
27 

  
51 

  
4.43 

 

 

–Course 

1– 2– 3– 4– 5– TOTAL– WEIGHTED 

AVERAGE– – 
Material used was 
comprehensive, 
relevant 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

3.92% 
2 

43.14% 
22 

49.02% 
25 

  
51 

  
4.35 

– 
Established an 
appropriate 
balance between 
theory and 
practice 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

45.10% 
23 

49.02% 
25 

  
51 

  
4.37 

– 
Taught using 
teaching methods 
and tools that 
were appropriate 

2.00% 
1 

2.00% 
1 

2.00% 
1 

42.00% 
21 

52.00% 
26 

  
50 

  
4.40 

– 
Overall 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

43.14% 
22 

50.98% 
26 

  
51 

  
4.39 

 



 

 

–Learning 

1– 2– 3– 4– 5– TOTAL– WEIGHTED 

AVERAGE– – 
Material used was 
comprehensive, 
relevant 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

3.92% 
2 

43.14% 
22 

49.02% 
25 

  
51 

  
4.35 

– 
Established an 
appropriate 
balance between 
theory and 
practice 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

45.10% 
23 

49.02% 
25 

  
51 

  
4.37 

– 
Taught using 
teaching methods 
and tools that 
were appropriate 

2.00% 
1 

2.00% 
1 

2.00% 
1 

42.00% 
21 

52.00% 
26 

  
50 

  
4.40 

– 
Overall 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

1.96% 
1 

43.14% 
22 

50.98% 
26 

  
51 

  
4.39 

 

Things that you liked most about the course and faculty 

 

1. The faculty was able to connect with the students 

2. Individual attention was given to students, this helped them  to express well 

3. The faculty is very confident, her mastery in theatre and teaching skills made all the sessions a great 

learning experience 

4. Sessions were engaging 
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