Student Feedback- Analytics Marketing/Finance

Pillars of Inspired Leadership Through Theatre_Prof Lushin Dubey

Feedback has been collected based on the following scale:

Rating	Description						
1	Consistently did not meet expectations						
2	Often did not meet expectations						
3	Met expectations						
4	Often exceeded expectations						
5	Consistently exceeded expectations						

Note: The feedback survey has been taken by 29 respondents.

Analytics-32

	1-	2-	3-	4-	5-		WEIGHTED
-Faculty							AVERAGE-
 Demonstrated a thorough understanding of the subject 	0.00% 0	0.00% 0	6.25% 2	18.75% 6	75.00% 24	32	4.69
- Engaged and involved the students to create a great learning experience	0.00% 0	3.13% 1	6.25% 2	25.00% 8	65.63% 21	32	4.53
 Demonstrated an openness to feedback 	0.00% 0	3.13% 1	9.38% 3	18.75% 6	68.75% 22	32	4.53
 Aligned with SOIL's model of Inspired Leadership 	3.13% 1	3.13% 1	6.25% 2	25.00% 8	62.50% 20	32	4.41
- Overall	0.00% 0	0.00% 0	9.38% 3	25.00% 8	65.63% 21	32	4.56

-Course	1-	2-	3–	4-	5-	-	WEIGHTED AVERAGE-
- Material used was comprehensive, relevant	0.00% 0	0.00% 0	9.38% 3	18.75% 6	71.88% 23	32	4.63
- Established an appropriate balance between theory and practice	0.00% 0	3.13% 1	6.25% 2	21.88% 7	68.75% 22	32	4.56
- Taught using teaching methods and tools that were appropriate	0.00% 0	0.00% 0	9.38% 3	21.88% 7	68.75% 22	32	4.59
- Overall	0.00% 0	3.13% 1	6.25% 2	21.88% 7	68.75% 22	32	4.56

-Learning	1–	2–	3–	4—	5—		WEIGHTED AVERAGE-
– Objectives identified were periodically reviewed	0.00% 0	3.13% 1	6.25% 2	18.75% 6	71.88% 23	32	4.59
 Objectives were met during the course 	0.00% 0	3.13% 1	6.25% 2	18.75% 6	71.88% 23	32	4.59
 Assessment criteria was clear and enhanced learning potential 	0.00% 0	0.00% 0	9.38% 3	18.75% 6	71.88% 23	32	4.63
– Overall	0.00% 0	3.13% 1	6.25% 2	18.75% 6	71.88% 23	32	4.59

Marketing/Finance-51

-Faculty	1–	2–	3–	4—	5—		WEIGHTED AVERAGE-
 Demonstrated a thorough understanding of the subject 	1.96% 1	0.00% 0	3.92% 2	43.14% 22	50.98% 26	51	4.41
 Engaged and involved the students to create a great learning experience 	0.00% 0	1.96% 1	3.92% 2	43.14% 22	50.98% 26	51	4.43
 Demonstrated an openness to feedback 	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	3.92% 2	37.25% 19	54.90% 28	51	4.41
– Aligned with SOIL's model of Inspired Leadership	0.00% 0	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	39.22% 20	56.86% 29	51	4.51
– Overall	0.00% 0	3.92% 2	1.96% 1	41.18% 21	52.94% 27	51	4.43

-Course	1-	2-	3–	4-	5-		WEIGHTED AVERAGE-
 Material used was comprehensive, relevant 	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	3.92% 2	43.14% 22	49.02% 25	51	4.35
- Established an appropriate balance between theory and practice	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	45.10% 23	49.02% 25	51	4.37
- Taught using teaching methods and tools that were appropriate	2.00% 1	2.00% 1	2.00% 1	42.00% 21	52.00% 26	50	4.40
- Overall	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	43.14% 22	50.98% 26	51	4.39

-Learning	1-	2-	3-	4-	5-		WEIGHTED AVERAGE-
– Material used was comprehensive, relevant	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	3.92% 2	43.14% 22	49.02% 25	51	4.35
- Established an appropriate balance between theory and practice	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	45.10% 23	49.02% 25	51	4.37
- Taught using teaching methods and tools that were appropriate	2.00% 1	2.00% 1	2.00% 1	42.00% 21	52.00% 26	50	4.40
- Overall	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	1.96% 1	43.14% 22	50.98% 26	51	4.39

Things that you liked most about the course and faculty

- 1. The faculty was able to connect with the students
- 2. Individual attention was given to students, this helped them to express well
- 3. The faculty is very confident, her mastery in theatre and teaching skills made all the sessions a great learning experience
- 4. Sessions were engaging